Position Other Positions Held

Facilities Manager/Director
Chief Business Officer
Chief Business Officer
Cafeteria Director

Maint/Groundskeeper/Custodia
|

K-12 Education Entity

Ackerman Charter
Ackerman Charter
Ackerman Charter
Ackerman Charter

Ackerman Charter

Department

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages

$85,048
$78,139
$72,226
$36,461

$6,811

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,324
$18,428
$18,872
$7,036
$5,790



