Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Manager/Director		Ackerman Charter	Classified Management	\$85,048	\$28,324
Chief Business Officer		Ackerman Charter	Classified Management	\$78,139	\$18,428
Chief Business Officer		Ackerman Charter	Classified Management	\$72,226	\$18,872
Cafeteria Director		Ackerman Charter	Classified Management	\$36,461	\$7,036
Maint/Groundskeeper/Custodia		Ackerman Charter	Classified Management	\$6,811	\$5,790